
COMMITTEE CALENDAR 2022-2023 
 

Monday 29 August       

Tuesday  30 August       

Wednesday  31 August       

Thursday  1 September      

Friday  2 September      

Saturday  3 September      

Sunday 4 September      

Monday 5 September 

University Leadership Team 10am-12pm  

Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Tuesday  6 September University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday  7 September      

Thursday  8 September Portfolio Approval Committee 1pm-4pm   

Friday  9 September      

Saturday  10 September      

Sunday 11 September      

Monday 12 September Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Tuesday  13 September 

University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Health and Safety Committee 1pm-3pm  

Wednesday  14 September 

Academic Promotions, Advancements and Titles Committee  9am-4pm  

Animal Welfare and Ethical Review Body  1pm-3pm  

Thursday  15 September 

Chairs Committee 2pm-4pm   

Inclusive Sussex Board  3.30pm-5pm  

Friday  16 September Council  9am-12pm  

Saturday  17 September Arrival Weekend     

Sunday 18 September      

Monday 19 September 

Autumn Term begins     

University Leadership Team 10am-12pm  

Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Tuesday  20 September University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday  21 September      

Thursday  22 September 

Research Governance and Quality Assurance Committee  10am-12pm  

Sustainability Committee  10am-12pm  

Friday  23 September      

Saturday  24 September      

Sunday 25 September      

Monday 26 September 

Semester One begins     

Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Tuesday  27 September University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday  28 September Executive Liaison Group 12pm-4pm  

Thursday  29 September      

Friday  30 September Examinations and Assessment Regulations  10am-12pm  

Saturday  1 October      

Sunday 2 October      



Monday 3 October 

University Leadership Team 10am-12pm  

Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

PSLT  11:30am - 1pm   

Tuesday  4 October University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday  5 October      

Thursday  6 October Portfolio Approval Committee 9am-12pm  

Friday  7 October Remuneration Committee A and B  10am-1pm   

Saturday  8 October      

Sunday 9 October      

Monday 10 October 

Heads of Schools Group     

University Executive Group Away Day  

   

Tuesday  11 October 

   

Doctoral School Committee  10am-12pm   

Joint Approval and Review Board  2pm-5pm  

Wednesday  12 October 

Capital Programmes Executive Board  10am-12pm  

Research Ethics Integrity Committee 2pm-4pm   

Thursday  13 October      

Friday  14 October Audit and Risk Committee  9am-12pm   

Saturday  15 October      

Sunday 16 October      

Monday 17 October 

University Leadership Team 10am-12pm  

Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

PSLT  11:30am - 1pm   

Tuesday  18 October University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday  19 October UCU Joint Negotiating Committee 2pm-3.30pm  

Thursday  20 October Unison/Unite Joint Negotiating Committee 2pm-3.30pm  

Friday  21 October Capital Programme Committee  10am-12pm  

Saturday  22 October      

Sunday 23 October      

Monday 24 October Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Tuesday  25 October University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday  26 October 

Research and Knowledge Exchange Committee 1pm-3.30pm  

Brighton and Sussex Medical School Joint Board  2pm-4pm   

University Education Committee 2pm-5pm   

Thursday  27 October      

Friday  28 October      

Saturday  29 October      

Sunday 30 October      

Monday 31 October 
Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

PSLT  11:30am - 1pm   

Tuesday  1 November  University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday  2 November  Executive Liaison Group 12pm-4pm  

Thursday  3 November       

Friday  4 November  Strategic Performance and Resources Committee  10am-1pm   

      Honorary Degrees Committee 1.30pm-3.30pm  

Saturday  5 November       



Sunday 6 November       

Monday 7 November  
Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

University Leadership Team Away Day   
  

 

Tuesday  8 November   

Wednesday  9 November  

Student Experience Committee  3-5pm   

Portfolio Approval Committee 9am-5pm  

Thursday  10 November  

Portfolio Approval Committee 9am-5pm  

Sustainability Committee  10am-12pm  

Combined Joint Negotiating Committee 2pm-3.30pm  

Friday  11 November  Audit and Risk Committee  9am-12pm   

Saturday  12 November       

Sunday 13 November       

Monday 14 November  Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Tuesday  15 November  
University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Health and Safety Committee 1pm-3pm  

Wednesday  16 November  Senate  1pm-4pm   

Thursday  17 November       

Friday  18 November       

Saturday  19 November       

Sunday 20 November       

Monday 21 November  

Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

PSLT  11:30am - 1pm   

Universtiy Leadership Team  10am - 11:30am   

Tuesday  22 November  University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday  23 November       

Thursday  24 November  

Collaboration Provision Approval Committee 2pm-4pm   

Chairs Committee  2pm-4pm   

Council Briefing and Dinner  4pm-8.30pm  

Friday  25 November  Council 9am-2pm  

Saturday  26 November       

Sunday 27 November       

Monday 28 November  Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Tuesday  29 November  University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday  30 November       

Thursday  1 December      

Friday  2 December      

Saturday  3 December      

Sunday 4 December      

Monday 5 December 

Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

PSLT  11:30am - 1pm   

University Leadership Team  10am - 11:30am   

Tuesday 6 December University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday 7 December      

Thursday 8 December Portfolio Approval Committee 1pm-4pm   

Friday 9 December Teaching ends    

Saturday 10 December Autumn Term ends     



Sunday 11 December      

Monday 12 December Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Tuesday 13 December University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday 14 December University Education Committee 2pm-5pm   

Thursday 15 December      

Friday 16 December      

Saturday 17 December      

Sunday 18 December      

Monday 19 December    

Tuesday 20 December    

Wednesday 21 December      

Thursday  22 December Minimum Service Day    

Friday  23 December Minimum Service Day    

Saturday  24 December Minimum Service Day    

Sunday 25 December Minimum Service Day    

Monday 26 December Bank Holiday     

Tuesday  27 December Bank Holiday     

Wednesday  28 December Minimum Service Day    

Thursday  29 December Minimum Service Day    

Friday  30 December Minimum Service Day    

Saturday  31 December      

Sunday 1 January  Bank Holiday     

Monday 2 January  Spring term begins     

      Bank Holiday     

Tuesday  3 January     

Wednesday  4 January       

Thursday  5 January       

Friday  6 January       

Saturday  7 January       

Sunday 8 January       

Monday 9 January  Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Sunday 8 January  University Leadership Team  10am - 11:30am   

Tuesday  
Wednesday  

10 
11 

January  
January  

University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Executive Liaison Group 12pm-4pm  

Thursday  12 January  Portfolio Approval Committee 9am-12pm  

Friday  13 January       

Saturday  14 January       

Sunday 15 January       

Monday 16 January  Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Sunday 15 January       

Tuesday  
Wednesday  

17 
18 

January  
January  

University Executive Group 
Animal Welfare and Ethical Review Body  

10am-12pm  
1pm-3pm 

 

 
Thursday  19 January  Sustainability Committee  10am-12pm  

Friday  20 January  Strategic Performance and Resources Committee  10am-1pm   

Saturday  21 January       

Sunday 22 January       



Monday 23 January  Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Sunday 22 January  PSLT  11:30am - 1pm   

Monday 
Tuesday  

Wednesday  

23 
24 
25 

January  
January  
January  

University Leadership Team  10am - 11:30am   

University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Examinations and Assessment Regulations  10am-12pm  

Tuesday  24 January  Research Governance and Quality Assurance Committee  10am-12pm  

Wednesday  
Thursday  

Friday  

25 
26 
27 

January  
January  
January  

Winter Graduation     

Winter Graduation     

Winter Graduation     

Saturday  28 January       

Sunday 29 January       

Monday 30 January  Capital Programmes Executive Board  11am-1pm  

      Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Tuesday  31 January  University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday  1 February  Research Ethics Integrity Committee 2pm-4pm   

Thursday  2 February       

Friday  3 February  Remuneration Committee A and B  10am-1pm   

Saturday  4 February       

Sunday 5 February       

Monday 6 February  Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Sunday 5 February  PSLT  11:30am - 1pm   

Monday 
Tuesday  

6 
7 

February  
February  

University Leadership Team 10am-11:30am  

University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Doctoral School Committee  10am-12pm   

Wednesday  8 February  

University Education Committee 2pm-5pm   

UCU Joint Negotiating Committee 2pm-3.30pm  

Thursday  9 February  

Portfolio Approval Committee 9am-12pm  

Unison/Unite Joint Negotiating Committee 2pm-3.30pm  

Friday  
Saturday  

10 
11 

February  
February  

     

     

Sunday 12 February       

Monday 13 February  UEG Strategy Day    9pm - 5pm  

Sunday 12 February  Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Tuesday  
Wednesday  

14 
15 

February  
February  

Health and Safety Committee 1pm-3pm  

Capital Programme Committee  10am-12pm  

Thursday  16 February  Inclusive Sussex Board  3.30pm-5pm  

Friday  17 February       

Saturday  18 February       

Sunday 19 February       

Monday 20 February  PSLT  11:30am - 1pm   

Sunday 19 February  ULT Strategy Day and Dinner  2pm - 8pm  

Tuesday  
Wednesday  

21 
22 

February  
February  

University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Research and Knowledge Exchange Committee 1pm-3.30pm  

Thursday  23 February  Combined Joint Negotiating Committee 2pm-3.30pm  

Friday  24 February  Honorary Degrees Committee 10am-12pm  

Saturday  25 February       



Sunday 26 February       

Monday 27 February  Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Tuesday  28 February  Joint Approval and Review Board  2pm-5pm  

Monday 27 February  University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday  
Thursday  

1 
2 

March 
March 

Student Experience Committee  2pm-4pm   

Executive Liaison Group 12pm-4pm  

Friday  3 March Strategic Performance and Resources Committee  10am-1pm   

Saturday  4 March      

Sunday 5 March      

Monday 6 March Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Sunday 5 March PSLT  11:30am - 1pm   

Monday 
Tuesday  

Wednesday  

6 
7 
8 

March 
March 
March 

University Leadership Team 10am-11:30am  

University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Senate  1pm-4pm   

Thursday  9 March Portfolio Approval Committee 9am-12pm  

Friday  10 March      

Saturday  11 March      

Sunday 12 March      

Monday 13 March Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Tuesday  14 March University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday  15 March Brighton and Sussex Medical School Joint Board  2pm-4pm   

Thursday  16 March Sustainability Committee  10am-12pm  

Friday  17 March Audit and Risk Committee  9am-12pm   

Saturday  18 March      

Sunday 19 March      

Monday 20 March Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Sunday 19 March PSLT  11:30am - 1pm   

Monday 
Tuesday  

Wednesday  

20 
21 
22 

March 
March 
March 

University Leadership Team 10am-11:30am  

University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Animal Welfare and Ethical Review Body  1pm-3pm  

Thursday  23 March      

Friday  24 March      

Saturday  25 March      

Sunday 26 March      

Monday 27 March Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Tuesday  28 March University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday  29 March University Education Committee 2pm-5pm   

Thursday  30 March Collaboration Provision Approval Committee 2pm-4pm   

Wednesday  29 March Chairs Committee  2pm-4pm   

Thursday  
Friday  

30 
31 

March 
March 

Council Briefing and Dinner  4pm-8.30pm  

Council 9am-2pm  

Spring term ends     

Saturday  
Sunday 

1 
2 

April 
April 

     

     

Monday 3 April Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Sunday 2 April PSLT  11:30am - 1pm   



Monday 
Tuesday  

Wednesday  

3 
4 
5 

April 
April 
April 

University Leadership Team 10am-11:30am  

University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

     

Thursday  6 April Minimum Service Day    

Friday  7 April Bank Holiday     

Saturday  8 April      

Sunday 9 April Easter Sunday    

Monday 10 April Bank Holiday     

Tuesday  11 April Minimum Service Day    

Wednesday  12 April      

Thursday  13 April      

Friday  14 April      

Saturday  15 April      

Sunday 16 April      

Monday 17 April Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Tuesday  18 April University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday  19 April Examinations and Assessment Regulations  10am-12pm  

Thursday  20 April      

Friday  21 April      

Saturday  22 April      

Sunday 23 April      

Monday 24 April Summer term begins    

Sunday 23 April Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Monday 
Tuesday  

Wednesday  

24 
25 
26 

April 
April 
April 

University Leadership Team 10am-11:30am  

PSLT  11:30am - 1pm   

University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Research Governance and Quality Assurance Committee  1pm-3pm  

Thursday  27 April      

Friday  28 April      

Saturday  29 April      

Sunday 30 April      

Monday 1 May Bank Holiday     

Tuesday  2 May University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday  3 May Executive Liaison Group 12pm-4pm  

Thursday  4 May Capital Programmes Executive Board  10am-12pm  

Friday  5 May      

Saturday  6 May      

Sunday 7 May      

Monday 8 May Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

      University Leadership Team 10am-11:30am  

      PSLT  11:30am - 1pm   

Tuesday  9 May University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

      Doctoral School Committee  10am-12pm   

Wednesday  
Thursday  

10 
11 

May 
May 

Research Ethics Integrity Committee 2pm-4pm   

Portfolio Approval Committee 9am-12pm  

Wednesday  10 May Sustainability Committee  10am-12pm  



Friday  
Saturday  

12 
13 

May 
May 

     

     

Sunday 14 May      

Monday 15 May UEG Strategy Day  10am-12pm  

Sunday 14 May Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Tuesday  16 May 

University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Health and Safety Committee 1pm-3pm  

Tuesday  
Wednesday  

Thursday  

16 
17 
18 

May 
May 
May 

Joint Approval and Review Board  2pm-5pm  

University Education Committee 2pm-5pm   

     

Friday  19 May Capital Programme Committee  10am-12pm  

Saturday  20 May      

Sunday 21 May      

Monday 22 May Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

      University Leadership Team 10am-11:30am  

      PSLT  11:30am - 1pm   

Tuesday  23 May University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday  24 May Research and Knowledge Exchange Committee 1pm-3.30pm  

Thursday  25 May ULT Strategy Day & Dinner 2pm - 8pm   

Friday  26 May Summer term ends     

Saturday  27 May ULT Strategy Day & Dinner    

Sunday 28 May   
Bank Holiday  

   

Monday 29 May 2pm-4pm   

Tuesday  30 May University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday  31 May UCU Joint Negotiating Committee 2pm-3.30pm  

Thursday  1 June Unison/Unite Joint Negotiating Committee 2pm-3.30pm  

Friday  2 June Remuneration Committee A and B  2pm-5pm  

Saturday  3 June      

Sunday 4 June      

Monday 5 June Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Sunday 4 June University Leadership Team 10am-11:30am  

Monday 
Tuesday  

Wednesday  

5 
6 
7 

June 
June 
June 

PSLT  11:30am - 1pm   

University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Student Experience Committee  2pm-4pm   

   Portfolio Approval Committee 9am-12pm  

Thursday  8 June Collaboration Provision Approval Committee 2pm-4pm   

Friday  9 June Strategic Performance and Resources Committee  10am-1pm   

Saturday  10 June      

Sunday 11 June      

Monday 12 June University Leadership Team 10am-12pm  

Sunday 11 June Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Tuesday  13 June 

University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Animal Welfare and Ethical Review Body  10am-12pm  

Wednesday  14 June 
Executive Liaison Group 10am-12pm  

Senate  1pm-4pm   

Wednesday  14 June Combined Joint Negotiating Committee 2pm-3.00pm  



Thursday  
Friday  

15 
16 

June 
June 

Inclusive Sussex Board  3.30pm-5pm  

Audit and Risk Committee  9am-12pm   

Saturday  17 June      

Sunday 18 June      

Monday 19 June Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Sunday 18 June University Leadership Team 10am-11:30am  

Monday 
Tuesday  

Wednesday  

19 
20 
21 

June 
June 
June 

PSLT  11:30am - 1pm   

University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Brighton and Sussex Medical School Joint Board  2pm-4pm   

Thursday  22 June      

Friday  23 June      

Saturday  24 June      

Sunday 25 June      

Monday 26 June Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Tuesday  27 June University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday  28 June University Education Committee 2pm-5pm   

Thursday  29 June      

Friday  30 June      

Saturday  1 July      

Sunday 2 July      

Monday 3 July Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Sunday 2 July University Leadership Team 10am-11:30am  

Monday 
Tuesday  

Wednesday  

3 
4 
5 

July 
July 
July 

PSLT  11:30am - 1pm   

University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

     

Thursday  6 July Portfolio Approval Committee 9am-12pm  

Wednesday  5 July Sustainability Committee  10am-12pm  

Friday  
Saturday  

7 
8 

July 
July 

     

     

Sunday 9 July      

Monday 10 July Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Tuesday  11 July University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday  12 July      

Thursday  13 July Chairs Committee  2pm-4pm   

Wednesday  12 July Council Briefing and Dinner  4pm-8.30pm  

Friday  
Saturday  

14 
15 

July 
July 

Council 9am-2pm  

     

Sunday 16 July      

Monday 17 July Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Sunday 16 July Summer Graduation    

Tuesday  
Wednesday  

18 
19 

July 
July 

Summer Graduation    

Summer Graduation    

Thursday  20 July Summer Graduation    

Friday  21 July Summer Graduation    

Saturday  22 July      

Sunday 23 July      



 

Monday 24 July University Leadership Team 10am-12pm  

Sunday 23 July Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Tuesday  
Wednesday  

25 
26 

July 
July 

University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

     

Thursday  27 July      

Friday  28 July      

Saturday  29 July      

Sunday 30 July      

Monday 31 July Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Tuesday  1 August  University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday  2 August       

Thursday  3 August       

Friday  4 August       

Saturday  5 August       

Sunday 6 August       

Monday 7 August  Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Tuesday  8 August  University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday  9 August       

Thursday  10 August       

Friday  11 August       

Saturday  12 August       

Sunday 13 August       

Monday 14 August  Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Tuesday  15 August  University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday  16 August       

Thursday  17 August       

Friday  18 August       

Saturday  19 August       

Sunday 20 August       

Monday 21 August  Head of Schools Group 2pm-4pm   

Tuesday  22 August  University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday  23 August       

Thursday  24 August       

Friday  25 August       

Saturday  26 August       

Sunday 27 August       

Monday 28 August  Summer Bank Holiday     

Tuesday  29 August  University Executive Group 10am-12pm   

Wednesday  30 August       

      

      


